Installation DAPID-C
Drawing No.  LP1120
Revised  12/2022
DA PID Single Loop and Dual Loop Modules
Installation Guide
1
MODULE PACKAGE CHECKLIST
This product package should contain the items listed below. If

Red Lion Controls, Inc.
35 Willow Springs Circle York, PA 17406
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Input
Modules
DA70 Series Module, Single PID, Relay and Analog Outputs 1 DAM00PDP1RA00000
DA70 Series Module, Single PID, SSR and Analog Outputs DAM00PDP1SA00000
DA70 Series Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs 1 DAM00PDP2R000000
DA70 Series Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs DAM00PDP2S000000
DA70 Series Module, Dual PID, SSR and Heater Current Monitor DAM00PDP2SM00000
Accessories
50 Amp Current Transformer (For Heater Current Models),
UL Recognized component, Instrument Transformers,
Inc. Part #2SFT500-0.